

Validate Print Help Percentage BoQ						
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (Civil), Barka-Sayal Area						
Name of Work:	Construction of Ponds in Patratu and Barkagaon Block under CSR Scheme of Barka-Sayal Area (FY 24-25). (NIT No. 52 of 2025-26)					
.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3.00	4	5	6	7
1	Item Description/ Heading					
1.01	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 sqm in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m disposed earth to be leveled and neatly dressed. (All kinds of soils).	9830.00	cum	158.30	1556089.00	INR Fifteen Lakh Fifty Six Thousand &Eighty Nine Only
1.02	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 sqm in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m disposed earth to be leveled and neatly dressed. (Soft/Ordinary Rock).	2320.00	cum	307.10	712472.00	INR Seven Lakh Twelve Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Two Only
1.03	Extra for every additional lift of 1.5 m or part thereof in all kinds of soil.	3360.00	cum	73.78	247900.80	INR Two Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Paise Eighty Only
1.04	Extra for every additional lift of 1.5 m or part thereof in Ordinary or Hard Rock.	1440.00	cum	132.40	190656.00	INR One Lakh Ninety Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Six Only

1.05	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.00	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					2707117.80	INR Twenty Seven Lakh Seven Thousand One Hundred & Seventeen and Paise Eighty Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only